Pfalzischer Sportschiitzenbund e.V.
Rundenkampfleiter

Thomas Frank, Sonnenbergstr. 42, 66484 Schmitshausen
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Endliste Einzel

Platz Schitze
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Bollhofer, Jochen
Buhles, Christian
Erking, Torsten
Dittmar, Evelyn
Sittel , Sascha
Centner, Martin
Kilbs, Theo
Nuffer, Michael
Haage, Ralf
Eberle, August

. Beisiegel, Ralf_Friedrich
. Dehnhardt, Jens

. Bauer, Markus

. Walter, Ullrich

. Harth, Katharina

Kriehbiel, Ines

. Schmuck, Silvia

. Rolland, Armin

. Schmitt, Michael

. Haugtvedt-Palme, Aren
. Morhard, Frank

. Sempert, Karsten

. Sprau, Matthias

. Braun, Alexander

. Sauerwein, Stefan

. Meinelt, Werner

. Bolle, Hartwig

. StraBer, Klaus

. Schmitt, Regina

. Schmidt, Tanja

. Buchler, Udo

. Brendemdhl, Marcell
. Wagner, Thomas

. Lavan, Timo

. Harth, Christian

Mannschaft

RSC Ludwigshafen

SB Schonenberg-Kibelberg
TUS Landsberg Obermoschel
BSC Bad Kreuznach

TUS Landsberg Obermoschel
BSV Kandel 1

TG Waldsee

BSC Bad Kreuznach

TUS Landsberg Obermoschel Il
TFC Kaiserslautern 1

TUS Landsberg Obermoschel
SV Schopp 1

SV EdelweiB Hettenhausen
BSC Bad Kreuznach

TFC Kaiserslautern 1

SV Schopp 1

BSV Kandel 1

TUS Landsberg Obermoschel
TFC Kaiserslautern 1

TFC Kaiserslautern 1

TUS Landsberg Obermoschel |
RSC Ludwigshafen

SV Bruchmihlbach 1

RSC Ludwigshafen

SV Schopp 1

TG Waldsee

TG Waldsee

SV EdelweiB Hettenhausen
TFC Kaiserslautern 1

SB Schénenberg-Kiibelberg
BSC Bad Kreuznach

TFC Kaiserslautern 2

TUS Landsberg Obermoschel I
BSV Kandel 1

TFC Kaiserslautern 2

RK2
497
509
V474
455
454
447
444
433
464
459
445
430
452
427
459
460
427
404
398
424
398
396
414
V412
388
338
325
V410
E363
348
E309
313
371
302
357

RK3

RK4 Gesamt
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028
993
944
928
926
914
906
905
203
900
891
890
877
849
842
841
840
825
818
817
805
803
794
788
754
746
734
730
729
717
71
704
688
682
667
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Platz Schiitze
36. Jager, Leandra
37. Meyers-Delay, Maria
38. Meyer, Daniela
39. Berger, Robin
40. Winkmann, Erich
41. Dieterichs, Sandra
42. Dietz, Gerd
43. Wedel, Angelika
44. Scheuss, Stefan
45, Zoller, Armin
46. Bauer, Jonas
47. Haage, Jonathan
48. Oeltze, Klaus
49, Toéws , Wilhelm
50. Meinelt, Gisela
51. Kaiser, Holger
52. Wingerter, Rudi
53. Jung, Philipp
54. Feierabend, Marlene
55. Fuchs, Nicole
56. Frank, Thomas
57. Seidel, Alina
57. Quenzer, Tim
57. Hennes, Nadine
57. Kunkler, Horst
57. Hayna, Daniel
57. Hennes, Frank

Druckdatum: 02.02.2023

Bogensport.exe vom 22.10.2017

Mannschaft

RSC Ludwigshafen

SV Schopp 1

TFC Kaiserslautern 2

SB Schénenberg-Kiibelberg
SV Schopp 1

SV Schopp 1

SB Schonenberg-Kibelberg
RSC Ludwigshafen

BSC Bad Kreuznach

TG Waldsee

SV EdelweiB3 Hettenhausen
TUS Landsberg Obermoschel I
TG Waldsee

TFC Kaiserslautern 2

TG Waldsee

RSC Ludwigshafen

SV EdelweiB Hettenhausen
TFC Kaiserslautern 2

TFC Kaiserslautern 2

SV EdelweiB Hettenhausen
SV EdelweiB Hettenhausen
TFC Kaiserslautern 2

BSV Kandel 1

SB Schénenberg-Kiibelberg
BSC Bad Kreuznach

BSV Kandel 1

SB Schénenberg-Kibelberg

E=Einzelschtitze

V=Vorgeschossen

RK1  RK2
324 343
366 288
345 288
347 259
285 E309
265 E315
289 267
E234 VE283

EO 473
469 0
E208 E248
427 0
414 0
386 0

0 364
E308 0
241 EO
E217 0
192 0
170 0
E108 0
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K4 Gesamt

667
654
633
606
594
580
556
517
473
469
456
427
414
386
364
308
241
217
192
170
108
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